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Castellà: Llengua i Literatura II - Obligatòria

Centre Izquierdo
Centre Torrenova
IES Miquel Peris
IES Violant de Casalduch
Col·legi San Cristobal II
IES Alfons XIII
IES Miralcamp
IES Francesc Tàrrega
IES Joan Coromines
IES Serra d'Espadà
IES Alvaro Falomir
IES Vicent Castell i Domènech
IES Juan Bautista Porcar
Col·legi Santa Maria
IES El Caminas
Lledó International School
IES Bovalar
IES El Prat
IES Penyagolosa
Col·legi La Magdalena
IES Honori Garcia
IES Ramón Cid
Matriculats UJI
Col·legi Madre Vedruna - Sagrado Corazón
Col·legi Salesianos
IES Gilabert Centelles
IES Botànic Cavanilles
IES Vila - Roja
IES Professor Broch i Llop
IES Alto Palancia
IES Jaume I
IES Sos Baynat
IES Leopold Querol
IES Matilde Salvador
IES Alfred Ayza
IES Francesc Ribalta
IES Torre del Rei
Centre Miralvent
IES Llombai
IES Politècnic

Centre
 4,955
 5,700
 3,517
 5,525
 5,988
 7,138
 6,400
 2,675
 2,667
 4,393
 4,933
 4,126
 6,158
 4,825
 4,875
 6,225
 5,460
 6,300
 5,433
 2,850
 4,250
 3,851
 6,898
 4,500
 6,070
 5,838
 5,770
 6,339
 6,043
 5,225
 4,617
 4,883
 3,800
 6,356
 7,025
 5,999
 6,383
 3,600
 4,525
 6,170

Mitjana
 1,142
 0,000
 0,701
 1,844
 1,202
 1,072
 0,660
 1,081
 0,666
 1,060
 1,644
 1,089
 0,873
 0,451
 1,044
 0,565
 1,264
 0,000
 2,250
 0,000
 0,778
 0,815
 1,572
 0,000
 1,268
 1,444
 1,916
 0,855
 0,974
 1,732
 0,401
 0,763
 0,636
 1,314
 1,379
 1,424
 1,013
 0,000
 1,500
 0,880

Desviació
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3
3
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5
6
6
4
6
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1
3
1
2
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1
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4
5
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2
6
9
2
8
2

32
3
1
4
5

Total 

Mitjanes per assignatura i centre 

Tribunal
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